No Hassle Movers Privacy Policy

Introduction

This privacy policy (the "Policy") describes how No Hassle Movers (the "Company") collects, uses, and shares your personal information when you visit our website at NoHassleMovers.com (the "Site") or use our services (the "Services").

Personal Information We Collect

We collect the following personal information from you:

• Contact information, such as your name, email address, and phone number. • Demographic information, such as your age, gender, and zip code. • Information about your use of the Site and Services, such as the pages you visit, the links you click, and the ads you view.

How We Use Your Personal Information

We use your personal information for the following purposes:

- To provide you with the Site and Services.
- To communicate with you about the Site and Services.
- To personalize the Site and Services for you.
- To improve the Site and Services.
- To send you marketing communications, such as email newsletters and promotional offers.
- To comply with our legal obligations.

Sharing Your Personal Information

We may share your personal information with the following third parties:

Our service providers, who help us operate the Site and Services.
Advertisers, who help us deliver marketing communications to you.
Social media platforms, if you choose to connect with us on social media.
Law enforcement or other government agencies, if we are required to do so by law.

Your Rights

You have the following rights with respect to your personal information:

- The right to access your personal information.
- The right to correct any inaccuracies in your personal information.
- The right to delete your personal information.
- The right to restrict the processing of your personal information.

The right to object to the processing of your personal information. • The right to data portability.

• The right to withdraw your consent to the processing of your personal information.

To exercise any of these rights, please contact us at

info@nohasslemovers.com

Cookies and Other Tracking Technologies

We use cookies and other tracking technologies to collect information about your use of the Site and Services. This information may be used to personalize the Site and Services for you, to improve the Site and Services, and to send you marketing communications.

You can choose to disable cookies in your browser settings. However, disabling cookies may prevent you from using certain features of the Site and Services.

Security

We take steps to protect your personal information from unauthorized access, use, and disclosure. These steps include:

- Using industry-standard security measures, such as firewalls and encryption.
- Limiting access to your personal information to authorized employees and contractors.
- Requiring employees and contractors to sign confidentiality agreements.

Changes to This Policy

We may update this Policy from time to time. If we make any material changes to the Policy, we will notify you by email or through a prominent notice on the Site. Contact Us

If you have any questions about this Policy, please contact us at info@nohasslemovers.com